N\

ATARI’

CRASH 'N SCORE
Operation - Maintenance - Service Manual

(TM-048)

The technical manual for Crash 'N Score was in progress
when this game went into production. The manual will be re-
leased shortly and will be available through your distributor.

In the meantime, we have enclosed copies of the most
vital documentation, to assist in maintaining and servicing
this game. Should you have any questions that cannot be
answered by this documentation, please contact your distribu-
tor or the Atari Customer Service Department, 2175 Martin
Avenue, Santa Clara, CA 85050. You may also use our toll-free
telephone number: (800) 538-6892. The Customer Service Dept.
is open from 7:30 am to 4:30 pm Pacific time, Monday through
Friday.

Thank you for your patience.

ATARI INC 14600 WINCHESTER BOULEVARD, LOS GATOS, CALIFORNIA 95030 « TELEPHONE (408) 374-2440 « TELEX 357-488






CRASH 'N SCORE

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USING EXTENDED-PLAY CARD AND INSTRUCTION PLATE CARD

Enclosed in this game's coin box are two small cards. The extended-play
card, after its blank area has been filled in with the applicable number,
is placed behind the front plex's bottom edge.

The instruction plate card should be cut apart, and the proper numbers should
be taped to two different areas in the silk-screened instructions. One of
these areas tells players how many games per quarter will be given (either
one or two). The other area tells the player how long the blinking-score
period of each game will be. During this part of the game (the last seventh
of the game), any player's hit will actually count as twice that flag's indi-
cated value. Procedures for using both cards are as follows:

Instruction plate card: Find the only slide switch on the game's PCB. Its
two positions are labeled 1 PLAY and 2 PLAY. Choose one of the positions to
structure the game for either one or two games per quarter. [In the two-game
case, the player(s) will still have to push either the ONE PLAYER START or
TWO PLAYER START button to begin the second game.] Then cut out the "1" or
"2" from this card and using transparent tape, attach it to the inside of the
silk-screened plexiglass in the appropriate blank area.

Second, cut out the "10" from this card and attach it with transparent tape
to the blank area in the phrase "Bonus score value doubles in last
seconds." The period in each game during which the player's score blinks
is not variable by the operator.

Free play card: If you wish to offer extended play after a certain number of
points in each game, you should fill in the appropriate number of points on
this card. To set the game correspondingly, find the small switch on the PCB
near the end opposite the edge connector. This switch has four small white
levers that can be set with their pointed ends facing either up or down.

Point value: 10 20 40 80
Lever number: 1 2 3 4

Push forward (so pointed end faces down)any of the levers, so that their re-
spective point values add up to the desired sum. We suggest total values
between 40 and 90 points. For example, to set the game for extended play
after 50 points, push forward the levers #1 and 3. On this switch, any values
set for 100 or more points means that no free game will be allowed.

After setting the switch to the appropriate value, place the free play card

behind the smoked plex so it rests along the retainer at the plex's bottom
edge.

ATARI INC 14600 WINCHESTER BOULEVARD, LOS GATOS, CALIFORNIA 95030 « TELEPHONE {408) 374-2440 « TELEX 357-488



ADJUSTMENTS OF VARIOUS POTENTIOMETERS ON THE PCB (see drawing below)

A Aotk g mmmdmanT T AAd ke s OAMDT TITMD e~ T e "C}‘

The ~
J.JLC R A N A T P e ] \_,\JAALA.U_L_L\_,\.A .u_y LIIC vacui Ll pAY Ly _I_U\.,QL.(,u oo

g
ter of the PCB. The range is approximately 30 seconds to 3 minutes.

The pitch of each car's motor is varied with the MIR 1 and MIR 2 pots, located
near the edge-connector end of the PCB. The former controls the pitch of the
white car (left steering wheel); the latter controls the pitch of the black
car (right steering wheel).

The volume of each car's motor is varied with the VOL 1 and VOL 2 pots,
located inward from the MIR 1 and -2 pots. Similar to the pitch, each
volume pot controls one of the cars on the TV screen.

S '
3 E MIR 20 pear |
A D D SINK
T s
1*4 [ __1
1 ﬁw increase S L___
2 g
5 =
" I
MIR 1 o
i —
increase
éfor thes§ E
our pots gﬁ]

Crash 'N Score:
Operator-Adjustable Controls
for Game Structuring
on Printed Circuit Board



ARCADE

CRASH 'N' SCORE

ASSEMBLY TITLE / TOP ASSEMBLY P/ 004172
JI\ PARTS LIST SPECIFICATION Page 1 of 2
Drawn Wayne Sauter L
ATARI Checked 27 7 g/gfts = | Mech. tne. o0~ ae el
Innovative Proj. Eng'/ﬁ(j,zd 346/75 Elec. Eng REV.
feisure 7 c
Rev, Description Date |Apprv.] Rev, Description Date Apprv.
a | PROD REL 9/30/75]y
B Rev per ECN 1674 10/5/7 A
C Rev per ECN 1701 0/14/75
Item Part Number Qty. DESCRTPTION
1 A004155 1 Cabinet Assembly
2 AQ004175 1 Control Panel Assembly
3 A004215 1 Electronics Tray Assembly
4 A004174 2 | Foot Pedal Assembly
5 004214 1 Playfield Plex Screen, Clear
6 003920-02 2 Plexiglass Retainers
7 004166 1 Bottom Plex Retainer
8 004171 1 ABS Bezel, Black
9 004216~-XX 1 Instruction Plate, Number Card
10 000869 2 Speaker Grill
11 000531 2 Control Panel Mntg Bracket
12 A003637 1 Coin Door Assembly
13 2004232 1 Decal Location Diagram
14 48-002 2 Speakers, 4" Motorola
15 92-007 1 23" T.V. Monitor
16 71-2114 1 | Hudsor Tock
17 72-6810 20 Screws, Self Tapping, #8 x 5/8 Phil Pan HA4
18 75-931 2 Wing Nuts, #10-24
19 75-5124N 10 | Carriage Bolts, #10-24 x 1%
20 75-010S 20 #10 Flat Washer
21 75-040 22 #10 Lock Washer
22 75-911S 20 #10-24 Hex Nuts
23 82-8116B 4 Socket Hex, Cap Screws, #10-24 x 1"
24 82-404 2 | Eye Bolt, #%-20 x 3"
25 004212 1 R.H. Side Panel S/Screen
26 004213 1 L.H. Side Panel S/Screen
27 2004217 1 Main Harness
28 004218 Ref | Wiring Diagram
29 004177 1 Shipping Carton
30 TM-048 1 Technical Manual
31 004211 1 Plexiglas, Playfield, Smoked
32 75-9158 2 #%~20, Hex Nuts
. 33 75-0158 2 #% Flat Washers
34 75-045 2 #% Lock Washers
35 75-5120B 10 | carriage Bolts, #10-24 x 1%
36 73=-77004 8 Rivets, 3/16 x .68
37 004355 1 Free Play Card
38 72-6620 6 Screws, Self Tap, #6 X 1% Pan Hd4 Phil
({) AQ04278 1 Coin Mech Housing Harness
40 72-6616 1 Screw, Self Tap, #6 x 1" Pan Hd Phil




ASSEMBLY TITLE ARCADE CRASH 'N SCORE TOP ASSEMBLY P/L 004172

PARTS LIST SPECIFICATION

Item | Part Number Qty. DESCRIPTION

41 2004236 1 Fluorescent Light Mounting Assembly
42 A004286-04 1 Final Assy - R.F. Shielding Enclosure
43

44

45 75-5132N 2 Carriage Bolts, #10-24 x 2"




CRASH _N SCORE ASSEMBLY TITLE/ASSEMBLY, P.C. BOARD P/ 004256
A\ PARTS LIST SPECIFICATION Page 1 of 3
Drawn D. Storie / L~f
ATARI Checked D, STore Mech. Eng. ' .« ¢« L
Innovative Proj. Eng.. A Elec. Eng ' REV.
leisure ) A
Rev, Description Date (Apprv.] Rev. Description Date pTV.
T_| PRE-PROD REL 0/13/78
A_| PrROD REL AL .
Item Part Number Qty. DESCRIPTION
1 004257 1 Printed Circuit Board
2 37-7400 11 I.C. 7400 A3,B5,C9,E4,F9,H3,J4,K5,L9,P3
P9
3 37-7402 9 I.C. 7402 C8,E6,F1,F4,H2,L4,L8,N4,N6
4 37-7404 12 | 1.C. 7404 Al,A6,C3,C10,D7,E10,J3,d6,39,
M7,N10,R3
5 37-7406 1 I.C. 7406 L10
6 37-7408 3 |I.C. 7408 F3,J8,MN1
7 37-7410 5 |I.C. 7410 B6,D3,F10,K6,P2
8 37-7414 1 I.C. 7414 H10
9 37-7420 4 |I.C. 7420 C4,E8,N3,N8
10 37-7430 1 I.C. 7430 B1
11 37-7432 1 I.C. 7432 R4
12 37-7448 1 I.C. 7448 J1
13 37-7474 14 |1.C. 7474 A5,A7,A8,B3,DE1,K9,J5,J7,K3,
K4,M4,N1,R2,R9
14 37-7475 2 |I.C. 7475 H7 ,R7
15 37-7485 3 [I.C. 7485 B4,D9,M9
16 37-7486 3 |I.C. 7486 D4 ,M3,L3
17 37-7490 7 |I.C. 7490 B8,k8,L1,L2,M1,M2,P10
18 37-7492 2 [I.C. 7492 B9,K9
19 37-7493 5 |I.C. 7493 A4,D1,D8,E1,M8
20 37-74107 6 |I.C. 74107 C7,F5,FH1,L7,P1,P5
21 37-74153 3 [I.C. 74153 F2,K1,Kk2
22 37-74192 1 I.C. 74192 E3
23 37-74193 7 [I.C. 74193 E9,F8,H8,N9,P4,P8,R8
24 37-74279 2 |I.C. 74279 MN2 ,N2
25 37-9312 4 |1.C. 9312 H1,H5,J2,R5
26 37-9316 13 | I.C. 9316 A2,B2,C2,C5,C6,D5, D6,E5,L5,L6
M5,M6,N5
27 37-9602 2 |I.C. 9602 H4 ,R1
28 37-555 5 JI.C. 555 B7,D10,K7,M10,R10
29 37-LM323 | Reg LM323 + 5V
30 37-LM324 2 |I.C. LM324 OP AMP C11,L11
31 37-LM340T-15 1 Reg LM340T-15 +15V Q13
or 7815
32 37-1LM380 2 |I.C. LM380 Audio AMP B10,K10




L 004256 Rev A

P/

ASSEMBLY TITLE CRASH 'N SCORE P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY

R69,R70,R95,R103,R104,R120,R121,R49,R54,R55,R64

PARTS LIST SPECIFICATION Page 2 of
Item | Part Number Qty. DESCRIPTION
33 003186 2 ||Rom, RT8 Car Video F6,P6
34 003187 2 [|P-Rom, RT8, Car Motion Code F7,P7
35 004248 1 ||P-Rom, Crash 'N Score, Location Code D2
36 004247 1 ||P-Rom, Crash 'N Score, Shape Code E2
37 79-42424 2 1124 pin I.C. Socket
38 79-42116 4 1[{16 pin I.C. Socket
39 31-MR501 2 || Diode MR501 Power D10,D11
40 31-A14F 2 ||Diode A14F Power D18,D19
41 31-1N4001 2 || Diode TN40OT Power D27,D28
42 31-1N914 17 || Diode 1N914 D3,D5-D9,D12,D15
D16,D17,D20-D26
43 33-2N3644 3 ||Transistor PNP 2N3644 Q1,Q4,Q9
44 34-2N3643 2 || Transistor NPN 2N3643 Q7,Q8
45 34-2N3565 2 ||Transistor NPN 2N3565 Q3,Q6
46 003629 2 ||Selected NPN Noise Source 2N3643 Q2,Q5
47 35-MCR106 3 ||SCR Transistor MCR106 Q10,Q11,Q12
48 38-MV5013 5 ||Light Emitting Diode, Visible Red D1,D2,D4,D13,D1
49 21-500103 2 ((Capacitor, Mylar, .0luf, 50V €10,C49
50 21-500104 2 ||Capacitor, Mylar, .Tuf, 50V C15,C52
51 24-160808 1 [|Capacitor, Elect. 8000uf 16V C45
52 24-250105 4 ||Capacitor, Elect. Tuf 25V C14,C16,C53,C54
53 24-250505 4 ||Capacitor, Elect. 5uf 25V c7,C18,C48,C59
54 24-250106 9 ||Capacitor, Elect. 10uf 25V ¢5,c8,C9,C12,C23
c47,C56,C67,C68,
55 24-250107 3 || Capacitor, Elect. 100uf 25V c4,C38,(C39
56 24-060257 1 ||Capacitor, Elect. 250uf 6V Cl
57 24-250507 2 ||Capacitor, Elect. 500uf 25V €25,C66
58 24-250478 1 Capacitor, Elect. 4700uf 25V c57
59 27-250103 10 || Capacitor, Ceramic .QTuf 25V c3,c11,C19,C36,
' c37,C41,C42,C50,
€60 ,C69
60 27-250104 21 Capacitor, Ceramic .luf 25V c13,c21,C22,C24,
C26-C35,C43,C44
€51,C55,C62,C63,
€65
61 28-101101 7 |(Capacitor, Mica 100pf 100V c2,C17,C20,C40,
€58,C61,C64
62 28-101391 2 || Capacitor, Mica 390pf 100V C6,C46
63 10-5101 3 || Resistor, Carbon, 5%, 1/4W, 100 ohm R75,R77,K79
64 10-5151 4 (] Resistor, " " " 150 ohm R9,R10,R73,R74
65 10-5221 6 ||Resistor, " " " 220 ohm R14,R32,R33,R66J
R72,R76
66 10-5331 3 [|Resistor, " . ! 330 ohm R78,R118,R119
67 10-5471 4 ||Resistor, " . " 470 ohm R24,R31,R65,R71
68 10-5102 16 || Resistor, " " " 1K R3,R7,R8,R25,R34

-

-




ASSEMBLY TITLE CRASH 'N SCORE P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY P/L 004256  Rev A

PARTS LIST SPECIFICATION HPage 3 of 3
I Q

tem Part Number ty, DESCRIPTION

69 10-5272 4 Resistor, Carbon, 5%, 1/4W, 2.7K R126-R129

70 10-5152 1 Resistor, " " " 1.5K R23

71 10-5472 16 Resistor, " " " 4.7K R15-R22 ,R80-R87

72 10-5103 15 Resistor, " " " 10K R2,R12,R37 ,R46,
R56,R58,R59,R60,
R93,R98,R105,
R110,R111,R112,
R122

73 10-5123 2 Resistor, " " N 12K R62,R114

74 10-5153 2 Resistor, " " " 15K R38,R99

75 10-5333 3 Resistor, " " " 33K R1,R48,R107

76 10-5563 3 Resistor, " " " 56K R67,R68,R123

77 10-5683 2 Resistor, " " " 68K R34,R96

78 10-5823 2 Resistor, " " " 82K R50,R108 .

79 10-5104 17 Resistor, " " " 100K R5,R11,R39,R41,

R47,R51,R52,R53,
R61,R100,R102,

R106,R113,R115,
R116,R117,R124
80 10-5224 4 ||Resistor, " " ! 220K R30,R35,R92,R97
81 10-5474 4 |[|Resistor, " " " 470K R29,R40,R91,R101
82 10-5105 4 ||Resistor, " " " 1 Meg R26,R63,R88,R125
83 10-5225 2 ||Resistor, " " " 2.2M R28,R90
84 10-5475 2 [|Resistor, " " " 4.7M R27,R89
85 17-54P0 1 Resistor, WW, 5%, 10W, 4 ohm R6
86 19-311103 2 ||Trim Pot, 10K ohm R57,R109
87 19-311254 2 ||Trim Pot, 250K ohm R13,R94
88 19-311105 1 Trim Pot, 1M ohm R4
89 66-024P1T 1 Dip Switch, 4SPST S2
90 69-001 1 Switch, DPDT S1
91 72-1408C 2 ||Screw, Mach, Pan Hd, Phil 4-40 x 1/2 , CRES
92 75-016C 2 |{Washer, Flat #6, CRES
93 75-914C 2 ||Nut, Hex 4-40, CRES
94 75-054 2 ||Lockwasher, Int Star #4
95 75-056 2 ||Lockwasher, Int Star #6
96 75-916C 2 ||Nut, Mach, Hex, 6-32, CRES
97 78-06004 ] Heat Sink, Wakefield #680-.75A
98 78-16005 1 Silpad, Wafer, Insulator, To-3
99 90-101 1 Crystal 14.31818 Y1

100 72-1610C 2 |[Screw, Mach, Pan Hd, Phil, 6-32 x 5/8", CRES







REVISIONS j
SYM DESCRIPTION INITIALS and DATE
DRFTG CHECK ENGRG
A | PROB, RELEASE 9299 £ |6,
A== (4 =eD) B | REU PER E(N IL14 19-375 |27 | ws.
| r (Y] €rn 2\ 10147d %7 we
L RLV.“_R ll‘,," 1 ID\ w 14’:.[/\/ -

3 (zREQ'D) Ny —
. N —
&—. |
@ .
( : F— \’6 ~ @

(e RAD)2OY 2 2238
% b
O AN A S 1=

5 / S o )
D— (SIR) (e )

@zmm g ' @@@@ (2 EA REA‘D)
(3 (sen rea) A . ®

|4 v F
k_l i

8(8 REQ'D) LA
(L

|

|

-~
®
~

i @ NOTES:
i /\ ITEM 37, FREE PLAY CARD TO BE
1 INSTALLED BY OWNER BE TWEEN
Do ran) e it —————— 5 [[ SMOKED AND SIS PANEL.

g — r: T— N @
1 Cﬁ—FJ: B

2€0)
me

‘ (@) (@t kean)
A 5 —|

®
i\

SEC ALA.

r
A —— el . A
PER USASI Y14.5 8
ATAR!I INCORPORATED
14600 Winchester Boulevard
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED | CHECKED Los Gatos, California 95030
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES ATARI
TOLERANCES ON DESIGN ENGINEER
FRACTIONS = £1/16 x = .1 ) GuyaL An“t e
ANGLES = £1° xx =+ .03
PROJECT ENGINEER
SURFACE FINISH \~ xxx = & 010 ’ s g YD
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS RECEIVING THIS DRAWING prve—" ARCADE RASH N S/ RE
CONFIDENTIAL: Reproduction Forbidden without the DOCUMENT RO! . Ly . -
g:mawnlmylmm:?:lg-:"m: LAR,NL\}\\“ T[JP AJS/
ﬁu..m‘&ﬁ?.,‘.Ef‘,Lml".:‘?:ﬁ':’.:‘:;&:.' SEE Pri. APPROVER SIZE DRAWING NO REV
ocua-;._lzmmm-m.nu-y'vuuom ) . <»?D P ) - , ) N -
B, mae T S S e, [ m— S04+ITL ‘ Feoalle C
Ao Inc )
s drawing & g or ok sbjoc wiateer oerond o by
ment -

N - .
with or written permission from the cor- APPLICATION SCALE | | SHEET | oF 7

8 7 6 5 1 4 3 | 2 1




ol
l

|

/«\—— TO FOOT PEDAL HARNESS—=

N

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS RECEIVING THIS DRAWING
CONFIDENTIAL: Reproduction Forbidden without the spe.

writtea of Atari Inc.. Los Gatos California

TO CONTROL PANEL

SYM

DESCRIPTION

INITIALS snd DATE

SEE SHEET 1 0F2

INTERPRET THIS DRAWING
PER USASI Y14.5

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ON:

FRACTIONS = £1/16  x = £.1
ANGLES = +1° = 03
SURFACE FINISH \” xxx = + 010

ATARI INCORPORATED
14600 Winchester Boulevard
Los Gatos, California 95030

JEETY | ON WV |

AT

DRAWN BY DATE
W& 3-253-15
CHECKED
DESIGN ENGINEER ATARI
iawal £ 1uu ,.; - TITLE

7
PROJECT ENGINEER

MATERIAL

cific permimson
This drawing s only r’nnluwndly imsved, and neither receipt
nor

Ince ted and for manufacture
s corporation’s written o right 10 reproduce
this drawing  granted or the subyect maticr thereof unicas by
wiltien sgreement with or written permision from the cor
poration.

SEE PIL. DOAVIL

- desig
any devign
or any right to
u
NEXT ASSY USED ON

APPLICATION

DOCUMENT CONTROL

CABINET - TOP ASS'Y

APPROVED o %//,’ sizt DRAWING NO
LLoas D AN

e

REV

C

SCALE

| ]sm.n pooF

4 |

3

2

1



4 3 J, 2 1

I

ON ONIMYHA

FEELN

r RIVISIONS \
Oy ( - INITIALS an¢ 1ia it
‘:S l | /A.";: \} C,ll\ ‘Jl N i.' . l)R!n,l CHEC A ‘[ ENGRC
) ’ ) L FRCE KFL /7/L/7( 22X
{ Mo f N T NND . - S — A 4 ]
[:L?(J[—' NECT UR BUW ./ [ Ghi “ 1L[v M ECN 1704 01578 Z/;— ax%
CRi | [GN/W WaN - T N e | '
D| - A ON o NC 5 y| VOLT
R HW/GN|| wau 2 V2o U -
Gk 12 : RW :w y 74: - GN| SELECTl
B 3 ' W V|
e 1Bl auw GN Y 11y X A00192C
__1esvac 3= wR2 3¢S0 BK K
,v.__,___ , C W/BU —B—*NA*IE- ‘ QL,__ —_— Vi |
16 5VAC PYALLESS /4 3! BK e S
e e F ' 2 DillIGN -
R ] 2T e —
+5y ouT 51— T —
E BN 1
VIDEO 61 — o
F _J '
P o I
2 PLAYER ST N.O.|7 2L BN “COIN
v Wﬁ@ QQUNTER
M R
C i rLavER sT NO 8—5—;%7 | WIR 4
#| COIN MECH N.C.|J i . ak~| - - Jd_ -
I COIN MECH NO S} " — - —— ! ! — 2 PLAYER ST @
]
BARRIER SW. N.O.|K Wiy ; | | BARRIER
BARRIER SW. N.C. |10 , SELECT Sw
SPEAKER#2 | L ';/BK N 4 X o
COIN COUNTER R ’
ll M GY/BK I vIBK u
['2 COIN MECH_N.O [12- 1 R R
]
I?COW MECH N.C.IN W/BU | 03000 765% e 2 H | ledeOe %% | |
2 CRED(';;DUGHT I: BN '126%¢560ed | STEERING STEERING |2¢45e5el4
GN/W
# GREDIT LIGHT |ia|W/BK N P P — 2 B S
B R s el 3
STEERING”1 |15 3«70R — e =
STEERING# I St—— 1
~steeninez 6] 8 4| GasTl  Gas?e o
“steernciz [T ] GNW [ AS ' Wi o
T Gasiz No. |7 Y/BK 4 . . AaES WISN % o o o
o Gas#1 NoO UlORBK |1 1 orekl-] | "z , . { .
B v O T T L=
o SPEAKERUL Vo T ] — : MoniTeR
25 VAC 19 W SPEAKERS B .
LT \#2 N
25 VAC 20— — - l - e r INTERPRET THIS DRAWING DRAWN BY DATH
b i )| Wi __,__H/_BKTI | PER USASI Y145 BRR. 10-7-75 )Ik ATARL INCORPORATED
' GRD 7] éT GN/‘ e WIGN ] UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED CHECKED :,ﬁocoamrf‘hceillxef;?\?au‘;;ggdo
A o 1E&! DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES ATARI
Y ‘ - TOLERANCES ON DESIGN ENGINELE
GRD 22 W/GjN . L — - B i::ﬂ?ﬁ;”m .:::‘.l " »h«{t.‘% TITLE
P W/GN SURFACE FINISH \~ axx = 2 010 | PROVECT ENGINELR ARCADE CRASH N SCORE
9] R 2 . / f‘f()"( E TO ALL PERSONS RECEIVING THIS DRAWING ~
;‘gi‘?’l‘)'ﬁl“r:’:'&“n‘l“ﬁ;gr?“:;ﬁ‘ &zﬁ‘xn‘amrgosm;x MATERIAL DOCUMENT CONTROL HARNESS SCHEMATIC
B Lenson Tt Lo oooraed o o et [ oY ot A C 04218 R
e drawing & aramed on the subjenciter Srereof ehiw by . . .
L ;!;\:(e'::“lpﬂmm with or written permission from the cor APPLICATION SCALE I SHEET o | J

4 | 3 1 2 | 1

EL ]

T



s 7 | 6 | 5 L | 3 * 2 :
1
S REVISIONS
INITIALS and DATL
| - * ESET P P e P SYM DESCRIPTION
1 . - H RES N START DRFTG CHECK ENGRG
VAL AR J/ I . -’IZ N || PREPRODUCTION 2ELEASE )
o &%j—g = T l S e — - €
e (J o1 il 6174243 RALE) X e]1izd3 a =3 3 =3 2] EP ZL‘E— A PPontucA O WOLE AsE. [1071ks 4@«—“
330 Ao ’{ i IlS 1 salflepa Ll | Meen L2 | g¥WNcpn M| e M2 \E 7¢O 16 7¢O L [ 7
AP Tl * 1A an P 10 ! 30 '(PB 3T \A—C Y—Aa 1C=-Ch VY— i = &
r.\\r:\ ';\, ‘3;;6 CPBs ¢ b J e cp ) BCP 26 24c2 \ 2(% 2 o p Jt I‘—C‘JC L1 ‘J'Z
0l |o Sucom] [ 12 "IB “+; 129 5]“ ! ’FI” ! Bll 2h|—3 €3 K1 N 2elCr NEENG 2; 48 3d L2 2
}" |q[n|7|\ \F{co \H=—={CO C— g % 3
Tlf Idva [MIARLE N wiol \B%C\ g m%u 6 T 2 D
2 ~T== o 2FgC2 I [TIE A S IR B —3 1 lio
5 pnd] e g - Ts $ SCORE WINDOW
| ] 2 zseuzé) o1, T Iz — & Iz :I:“['ZIB [‘
BA, ! can B4 e 5% 12 4 S~ 4
cLock D4 s s 3 2 4s @WH\TE SCORE
2 K3 H2
" H2 74
L U RESER < — 9 __
ok VRESEY 18 14 syYNC H1 w3l gle 8
9312 ﬁ’@ BLACK SCORE
p B E LK
VRESET P ? 56 H
a 4 10 lO@S 8H
b IeH
ERTY :sznl@-‘l‘)’z'n MGE
N ReRT 14 R v3 & 232
sz —cea e 2 — A ey
T cpp B oy PR3 1€ 256V
ABCD ABCD
iz[9]a]\ 3] —9-:— zm—@-—zsu‘
I | L V RESET ™
>z 22> Z2%8 : 5 —
P4 0y 8 64‘—%—&4V _Joour+ ok
v
VCIoCK av —@o—f’ BV WHITE FLAG
san Hno 1074 Al C
ean-Eln, 004248 2
B 1AL | BeFTOBI @
25%H5{ A3 adzony 1L o atoNns
V1A + Bn’_ OB) 2 CATION 10]72] c3
RV As Bj— oo 3 | {EN—
GN‘—- Re
Ll LT
] Lﬁ 08) 3 152y
! 3™ J3
M%A:N\ INZ SIZH b
°
004241 \
v A 10
Bi L
zv; AL gy BqHBJ— 7 1l é 5 SHAPES ‘
4y A Bl =21 Fa 1Y 0 L 20F rajoo)y! BARRIORS
oBI0 ZlAe Mgz sy 0 GA cAel CAR T + SUCKS
OBI1-£| Rs B 3| P g O 10uf,25V
o8Iz Ae Vv SYN + VIDEO OULT
B2 T CAR
oBIITHAY P 8\ _ RESET 2 % HSTNC. 128
1?2 SLICKS
083 .3 23 i~ TARZ Lz (z] enD
o 2 __ %o CARTI + SLICKS BLACK_SCORE -
cRe T BUACK FLAGS
ol BLACK FU
SOCRS
FLAG BACKGROUND B
3 6. F4 4 : ar1 BLACK
5) 0 BRFI
mu(_l— CAR —
=Y FLAGS WHITE EXTRA GATES EXTRA PINS g
BARRIER SCORE g
R2% _ H
GELECT R2 86 D4, D4 a g
BRFIT 04— Co, z
TRANSFORMER 32— 24
B
001531 BARRIER VIDEO 279 MN2, MN2, MN2 g g
45V g
Ui l 9602~ RI g
b PULL-LP EYLAﬁs 08 — MNI z
e es Im’ e LAST REF. DESIG. 167 — FHI
WIVAC 264;2‘55).2103, = D26 74 — DEI
RIOA RIZI aa
1) D
420V UNREG RI129
2. ALL DIODES ARE INS14. ) [Xr 3 INTERPRET THIS DRAWING DRAWN BY DATE N
I ALL RESISTORS VALUES ARE (N OWMS /AW, (0% i PER USASI Y14 5 J\L)»—-M. o/s/rs) ’k ATARI INCORPORATED
. 14600 Winche Boulevard
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED CHECKED Los cnulsr.‘ccih“;;mxa 9650a;0 A
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES ATARI
TOLERANCES ON DF,Sl(zNjN NEER
- . D Tlena
FRACTIONS = +1/16 A .0 TITLE
Srace amasn o 2o 2o | P B SCHEMATIC
. - ¢ I Q
g N A CRASH 1"SCORE
cific written permission of Atari at0s. California
L‘;:::'::;?’E?::Lﬁl"zﬁz:f:}‘:‘iﬁ . Knu« LIL izt DRARING NG ) ((‘ By
;oﬁ'&"fn‘i‘::.“-ﬂ"f.n{’;“n Thereat eremt ool TR A v SanRE M Jiess D o e .
ture by vendon for Atan Inc. ted and for manufacture R ET— = |
B oy Tt o e bt s st e wati I j g o g
written agreement with or written permmsion from the cor APPLICATION
iR
. "
- i 1
\ 3 2
8 | 7 | 6 5 1 4



4 S\ - -
' * ‘f\ REVISIONS
RT
COWN # 2 PlAYS/L‘S‘ 0K 15V P SYM s INITIALS and DATE
17 i’ ) DRFTG CHECK | ENGRG
- _.9 - T E.} g *
iND \ ‘\)9 so R m‘ T EE TaT |
o i ~ Sy MNP cas R73 BONUS COWN —£4=5 5] L
= SN - 110 Yo 9 . [§ 18 ERED v TevES
v - _l/' w)] 2 T‘ﬁ )OO CON Q9 COIN =L d S
il o a ol 73 OND6AE
N.C. J9 A7 -
sl 7 | CR START
C. R rR78 E IO
330 " =]
AV 5 S T L 2 CREDIT
P _ oy 12 \o—R3
IOR 2 CREDVT 3 8y Z CREDIT
END GAME 2 (R START . p3
- 2 B 27000291 OR 2 CREDVT
Q8 028 b26 R3
2ND64D izwsm NSia
8 ANT. 18]
: & 5aet TORD
i 4 I0OR 2 CREDIT
z z =B
é e} o Qlo [« 11}
[}
v 2 CREDIT
A5V RGS
by
= 3 | CREDIT LIGHT = 2 CREDIT LIGHT
< ;
GAME TIMER %7
| '
[+ ©.3VAC G-AVAC
T[0%s R rT_ START
555 442
e 3 14 =
THR  Q CPA p o
2 R10 \
GAME TRG_ Cv jcPe
] ABCD
TIME A ' 5 I HEE
END GAME FREE GAME SELECTOR
Y END GAME
+] s ol M ced L [p]e3ovaceno
Ouf S o\
6T - -
STARTH PLAYER - Tzsv ’]\ eT2 iol77).8 FrASH I
aIFA Fro
C RSS P 3hd STARY v
NG K o < —_ —
T_ RS 19 sTART 3 -
DKqﬂr P - 2y
J9 14 VCR STARYT 4 ATTRACT i ) |
8 ! ' R
YL ' 1 . 3 2[5 s l T NSRT]
- R %) A ATTRACTT I I
T OR 2 cREmT:E’If 13 ) | PLAYER SW—Sa 37 %C: SCORE 1 | C | T ]
RTTRACT A e \
L4 3 3 MSB'S 219 | P © \
TPLAVER 12 ¢ i :’—4 BONUS COIN
P 10 ° ATTRACT
- El ’ .
D > a
START ®2 PLAYER a 0
T 82 puaver] 0 SAME TS END GAME >4
ATTRACT—2{1 6,8 EX w
2 107 z
\ 3 Q
a K_Q =
Lo J R w
COIN 2[0S )9 _jﬁo 2
CR START ' °w9fgg, W RESET g
LBV 3y T4 Ly
Ea o 470 L @b w
OINHN 8 9 8 L
COIN® T FARY:) ) SCORE 2 lﬁ [ R\
a MN I R3 R3Z MSR'S 100md 33K
7 CREDY | N 220 25v
Ps 14
R 10
'
57 M
9 8 ) I 9602 5 INTERPRET THIS DRAWING 3“&; ) g/:A/" A
2H A 1= PER USASI Y14.5 . v 75
2)> BONUS COIN —20 ) i moroRaTED
M3 T - UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED CHECKED Los Gatos, Californis 95030
12 DIMENSIONS ARE [N INCHES ATARI >
P TOLERANCES ON DEJQIGN EV(,INI:PR
FRACTIONS :ezl‘ls =+l ‘8 : hrr‘ L TITLE
SURFACE FINISH o~ 1av =« oro || PROJECT FSGINEER SCHEMATIC
A G o iidl BRI IS e DOCUMI N1 CINTROL RO S S 1 v 3
ddd L_:ZC e ::::.,m w:,;,m,'";mﬁ“;.&;:ﬁm;.
A B{od Dx e b '.“,:,:,":,,‘.'::n "-"d;:ﬂ m-,:;z;}: “Ext o TrD o D oY
X e e b prrpere s [ IRy

8 3 7 6 5 1 4 | 3 | 2 1

134HS

l A3d



+ M

( . '
- ATTRALT :
- ) Inr . M . _ r,‘,\ :TI—
ATTRAC T — st L L — B L
i
7 Ao el
STRER! iR osadn
I cal
.0t CAR RRSET] D
P-» ]
ola T ‘
TN 7 JxaL u:ls i
P s{A 8 < B LD 3
1= <o L T “u P -
[ y
- ;N—J CDA 'DB repli3 4(35 —
400 > p
2l o 7] 2 - 4
R21 4 o O N
RO1 R3Y < ! P S, - , o
e ¢
. R11 Rel . Y O 40> MR
+5y
srlciu v N R ) oogf
b ¢la cL <2 <3 111 +ev cal
283 T o e l
cal
e CLOCKT Ju lie |2 Gu?v«z‘sv!am
9 CAR WINDOW I “O;;,‘ e, 12 o ?W(Z\
. - M LO1
% 1 Teo )R Ode sz L5 al 2% iy
B 1110 ) 2 Fé 1
N 4 10 3 [Sr
GAst a3z E 7y 3005\604 Ezeox
; s, Sk e
H e 6r—vrcx b N 1 72 ey
ATTRACT g = o [ . Cua._2¢1_ C
4 (8 |ols 3 |4 [= > s © 20] 19
, 1A ET o P Jjaw< o HJFSQ[——Q—I’L&(VINA@O—VTC‘ b
(Y
Jrio\i2 s CET Do T (8 pQlgr C»_‘b o P2 2, <o °
. p ODIG P D26 ['_'1 '
1311 . o ap me Me e o afe , )
LS AR K] YR E 5 1S FSQ’—LAE 1
L 1 CLOCK T L
_2[6o RN AR EESET I e BT 1
8TOPR & /(S 4 4 1
" 1 00| 3 _
a .
. WED WI  TiEex 2 - ¢
: VTCI-‘ii \ ) -
JprfEs ® car usuz*—bo———‘ b2t pes
10 AUD\O
| 2F1 AL MOTORL  VoLUME 1 ey -
UNREG
1, SPEEDSTI '2 p— ATTRACT I
R’ SPEEDA] E8) b
. SPEED 3T g 20
3 SPEED2T: MaTOR 1 Rizs IMF 210
- AAA 54
i ™ Cot
4 2BV I
z = B
3 +av
4 [eal TN L ] ¢
) (o%wecTeD A b -_\
: e |
s ATTRACT“” ><>L 2ay
Lo E]
RIZ3 :
PN\AM— FREE GAME TONE H
56 K
1050 r R1O R124 . —_
51— A AAN——ANA— SCORE TONE
€50 10k 100K
| T !
65 T= CRASHI
0.1 (chNLHI)
REF
P
P IEGAN 0 N
. Lo
2 !
10, ¢ ] [Z ZX SRRV, §
‘ ANS b " A_'s‘ w ( INTERPRET THIS DR AWING “" P‘“ W
< Bl"&'* I PER USAS! V14 ¢ € lzom L ATAR) INCORPORATED
= P Vit Wi hester Bowleward
! ™ |, s s | - . INERp R oy A
P 85,8 = 1 TOLERANCES 0N g ATARI
M FRACTIONS - o1 16 . v B-W ““!
PRI I T T SCHEMATIC
:;"'K':‘L(-l"lll PERSOME RECEIVING THIS DR AWING l e - — ( L_ /\ 1
AL Ropreductisn Farbidden wwhout the ipe | MATERIAL BOCUNENT (ONTROU R "SVAREEN Y |~ -
:—ur—:-w-luu.u—*u;: S+ N 4(“(")‘8‘6'
—::——um-:-;—‘u- -
:;-n:.h:t::—-dﬁh-—_-’u'z:." AR urt DRAWRN ;o LA
roduce -:-_ ot Tor moumutoc Do
=:'-_‘-r-‘."..-}.-='.§z,.,,'_‘_ NEXT ASSY TAED ON - D SRR < /\‘
=—.--n" -n’-"—?.::— padreai] ARPLIC AT MALE I NN )
. 3 4

Q0
<
[++]
P.
]
"1
._

3 1



8 | 7 | 8 | 5 l 4 | 3 2 | 1

J

ON DNIMVY¥Q

|

133HS

Add

REVISIONS \
CTRRLA ceOok vV RESET INITIALS and DATH
i SYM ESCRIPEION
T 12 . +SY o DRETC CHECK | [MGRG
ATTRACT - - 780 oum DA ) T . ., - TEE LMT
. po | — < > =
'%D T [8]s) 9_\'1‘(_ b1y VAL ;M;Jé‘ RIS
s% 2 . o §4m«
FROM 9 8 3 4 le TP NI l_,
steerinG 1 [T = cr@ el 93 B7 Do
[Z}2 - CLOLK 1T Rit 02
e ﬁ]ﬂ ) b— V RESET IT 4K
l JTeTn CARRESET II > > 2N, 13 5
P — ‘r‘ oz M7 o
-HS\Ia 1 I’O | 6 w51| le‘) 1] S o] Ly g NoYN, ! P K5
2 2[0S e "Z@a—._smacommsp.scow 12 (2] 00
t £9 W g T w o oRre  Twf s p 47 . 5[4
0 oz |54 | s o 19 ol alp 19 el o 4 1 .
T ERS P2 Yok I 1GA GB GC GD MK GA GB QL 0D MR ¢-4lo
R B oo S qEaep s p [3]als]ela 3]s e s & 3jals]els
[ 3] 2] 6] 7] 14
1S0 g l P I R2T 4 I <GV = »opt ‘Z,LE% B D TEL b BLore, Lip® CDrE
Ros R3 T+ I o et gme TP PRGT o¥ie  TC chcr a3te TC
FROM p-RIL Re com 3pme [ 19 Ea a8 ac ap MR CEn B ac oD MR %A a8 o< ap MR
T BB ] a] 32T nf 71 BIIs[ 2 n]
STEERING TT IZ 3|6 |7 +sv b ¥ oy Z 2K +5V /4] EE I | | T ] Tn
AfAe col®] 8|2 5 b 1 |
P py YL fad [PRPW a AN 4 w o ey nnn
- Blp o 2 yxlay wmld : =8 I3 0% o wua
Skio Tl GA OB aC QD v2ng{a 82 z B e M crockn o M E
6] 15 101 9 DI B Bl AN ] 36 51 54,
L : . \ 5 CAR WINDOW T
R 2-L : B “fe
003187 <L . 10|10 S Rs 2
Tac 2
GASTI —5% 14+3 ome 3
3 =3 by AT
4TKe )6 NTox e
Pl 7
ATTRACT P \l7 P
7 8 Y0 S| vsevn —SWVTQB
g 6 s @il X 94c o7 Je
Flo L7 2
)] 8 [ L7 [—& Lule gfe!
—|2 7
LI 10
\ 3 a0k
2] & CAR RESETI
stoPk eﬁ‘L 2 PLAYER
SPEED 2 I1-¢ @]Lsrm
SPEED ATH SPEED ST T Fiory 3 A
& SMEID 1T p ; V CLOCK — e
vTe T2 45V +5V
1F T35 8 2\ i 3P caR ncurn*—'g‘z
T p . 21A- e RGZ AUD\O
IF I—2 ' Ko @T— —— AAA—— MOTORTIL vOLUME T
s
T 1 R 5 £y MOTOR Lio ct
SPEED 5 T ? * 6B W %0 FREQUENCY I L—l—"— ATTRACT 0.\ +18V UNREG
BF AF IF IF . 617 : 18V 15V 50V (0% + c2y
sPEED?a]I OIn o myu
SPEED 3T .
be R\ 1Out)
SPEED 21T ~ 22 +5v Kio '_47
o IN9I4 0K « MOTOR It ras N SY :7.5
213 _3@.4—;\/\,\,._4 > [«N] €20 _—“__gAqu
1 37 SPEEDY 33K
zscv—Hcea B RZ o NIO ATm h TR ™ 13457  soouf (] ouT I
B ol 93 P 5 o R28 Py Q3 pan 3 1o, 11,12 5V
OA GB QC QD 8 SPEED2 I —9‘—4\/\/\/—‘ +5V 003629
=] 9] o] 1 5 PR Nio 22w | Q4 (Stitered 01 100k e
4 ¢t \ . Rz |INdE4 4 4 le 20364%) lut
" 64 = SPEEDiH—@D——'\/\/\'—l 25V
—] e FI 1
H o 5 [=] R Nio Y o l
u u 10 RS
S ——] aPEED‘HI—@»———'\/V9 9 N— 10k g".s'g
Nie 470K 6
R3O DS 2
SPEED £ I 100K RSE
WK 1+ <o N9
= .ol S 10K
g, \0 o
25V 50V 10% o ) S
l ML - <24 L rAsHI
0.l (CRUNCH )
REF
¢ .
e 2 (AR TT
TSV —
— R 1!
CHALH 5L% I l] _]ir_Lé, CRASH SEQ JT 7
CARIT R ‘;‘(‘ PL* — 2 INTERPRET THIS DRAWING 2““ » X baTt A
- FER Usast Y12 ¢ "L)"'"“' 9/7l75 ATARI INCORPORATED
J +SV v7 7 YT o 14600 Winchester Boulevard
< Ol ¢ i ISE SPHCIFIED 08 Gatos, €
A \ _— L/\;\/\/ &) =5 DIMENSIONS ART 1N INCHES ATAR' Los Gavos. Californi 95030
az ' i CRASH n TOLERANC ES ON n\i-lt SR
TRACTIONS = s01e .+ 21 i s _ e . R
NG = x| ) + ' i
. + E . :i:lllfkolNISN\,«' Y 0“&;]0 RO e J( )*EMAT |C
- NOLCE TO ALL FERSONS REUCHY ING THIS DRAWING T .
. T “'!,‘t CONFIDENTIAL t\ii MATFRIAL Dokt v "Ik . . sk
i wl;‘-‘.mm-mmm o ] PR
R - A ki
T s e
RS 1 1 i)




f—

Mm

ﬂ_ w LU | . j \mﬂ;my
_ 20,3 a] ;
. :m g20F o 2 J -
~, _ N m_r mﬁwmh— 4 8128 WE I
S . Pul832 2z 9o it |ox |9
! 34 B@T Lo.Yda F F g2 o [\
i = vty T390 2 & Q 201 - J 4;
. g & 49° 0 2 i R !
s 3 ) S |
: m Jw of b urZ 7 P v z* 4 - O
| 47 Wo ad & o £iv A )
0 o9 o T M
i Zs 2 w adp J Q oz <
K3 2" 3 = 7 i
¥ a2 3772,9 0 2 —| 2 % -
o 54521 2upd oo | [~
3 7 Jdav s . Al |
§363239 JI s < <S5} -1~
¥ AL T =l v !
» m_gssaeammm. g <«|: A
) FAgNz0hdagh oou
CE P R P N . | _
i NIFdy-~al Jgu T -£ »
; m < 4-ggott o] =
) E,E ~ E&MOWF @ [4 |
P BOpagntdZ, gl g
i mc 208000 o 3= 3y
T oMo A3uugy = HHENE
oA P2t 022 0,047 & w| RN
Lol cvwafaizyz"sz -~ A BUANE
TDNEF 6921k NS JUE TN
mwmazﬂmszwero@ Sk PN
] u = F
, BT LR EIT A z
4w 0532 u9 g 3%
aF 3T AavILG ELI D
0 67 7 Nl LDO w EZ T %
SZ5qwi4d 07 4 : |Fze .=
b 4 >dd-ddag ga £ o =3 o
m DWTPQMMM Jal g3 T <
LE ey d%02005520 N EPEN & 0
_.\»CT\RLTO..\.\JC,PA. m.us. wwm wmm = 00
m\. o9 @ 0 FHH ]
- 23 K o
.
e ‘|
o «
mz%mmwﬂ,
: R L
) N — oA T X MLz ] 735 10, ()
i\ = W\
S
_ . —
0 le)
|aosoosonsune - sRnaenReRnY
981£00 981£00
sasssunyeene S
T Y LW T ——— )M\\)\\JMKHNMMMWM
= el
smmeo NS T R,
»
a0
Ne) o} N g
= ‘ ™
U FAUH‘
1
L
§
s
;2
= : 0
Ry Nt )
= s tz.,
)
Yoy
[
. 4a A_,w
4 5w
‘ 54 g
T —— N - !
mwu&»ﬁl//l\\ulﬁ\%jw < 3 o
T SSREASSS RET
¥ > 2
4
o
S m or
2ihh
9 ¢ 9
D u Qm
R
q a Lm i
- Y] \s
Z ]
) b
= '
. y
— . _/






